Leighton Bollard

Category: Leighton
Part Number: 431137

Description: Leighton Bollard 7W/11W/16W/24W 4000K Black IP66
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making light work

Product Features:

e Tough aluminium body with polycarbonate optical lens
e LED lifespan 60,000 hours L70

¢ |IK10 impact rated

General information:

Wattage (W)
Lumens (Im)

Efficacy (Im/W)

Beam Angle

CRI

Colour Temperature (K)

Operating Temperature From

Operating Temperature To
Application Location

W:165mm  D: 165mm
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H: 500mm/
900mm

7/11/16/24

1,050/ 1,650/ 2,400 /
3,600
150

110
70
4000
-20
40

External

Technical information:

Class Rating

Input Type

IP Rating

IK Rating

L70 Hours

L80 Hours

L90 Hours

Product Warranty (Years)
SDCM

Surge (kV)

1
220-240V AC
66

10

124600
78500

37800
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Leighton Bollard

Category: Leighton
Part Number:431137
Description: Leighton Bollard 7W/11W/16W/24W 4000K Black IP66

430688 430689 430692

Leighton Bollard Rear Visor
Black

Leighton Bollard 500mm Post Leighton Bollard 900mm Post
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